KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-26565 12/18/16 22:2822:28:32 207
2016-26564 12/18/16 22:1422:14:02 207
2016-26563 12/18/16 21:1421:14:59 207
2016-26562 12/18/16 20:5220:52:02 214
2016-26561 12/18/16 20:1520:15:35 207
2016-26560 12/18/16 20:1120:11:20 207
2016-26559 12/18/16 20:0720:07:13 207
2016-26558 12/18/16 19:5319:53:57 207
2016-26556 12/18/16 19:2819:28:42 237
2016-26555 12/18/16 19:2719:27:26 237
2016-26554 12/18/16 19:1219:12:45 237
2016-26553 12/18/16 18:5018:50:54 237
2016-26552 12/18/16 18:4218:42:49 210
2016-26551 12/18/16 18:2318:23:19 210
2016-26550 12/18/16 18:1918:19:59 210
2016-26549 12/18/16 17:5517:55:40 207
2016-26548 12/18/16 17:4417:44:55 210
2016-26547 12/18/16 17:2617:26:48 207
2016-26546 12/18/16 16:5216:52:58 210
2016-26545 12/18/16 16:2716:27:04 210
2016-26544 12/18/16 16:2316:23:08 210
2016-26543 12/18/16 16:1416:14:45 210
2016-26542 12/18/16 14:3014:39:47 11
2016-26541 12/18/16 14:1014:10:23 11
2016-26540 12/18/16 13:4613:46:02 11
2016-26539 12/18/16 13:4013:40:44 11
2016-26537 12/18/16 13:0013:00:12 11
2016-26536 12/18/16 13:3413:34:13 11
2016-26535 12/18/16 13:1513:15:12 11
2016-26534 12/18/16 12:0112:01:02 11
2016-26533 12/18/16 11:0411:04:53 11
2016-26532 12/18/16 10:5310:53:21 11
2016-26531 12/18/16 10:2610:26:54 11
2016-26530 12/18/16 10:2310:23:11 11
2016-26529 12/18/16 10:1810:18:22 11
2016-26528 12/18/16 10:0710:07:33 11
2016-26527 12/18/16 09:4209:42:43 11
2016-26526 12/18/16 09:0809:08:35 11
2016-26525 12/18/16 08:5708:57:10 11
2016-26524 12/18/16 08:5308:53:21 11
2016-26523 12/18/16 07:4307:43:41 11
2016-26522 12/18/16 07:2707:27:01 11
2016-26521 12/18/16 04:2504:25:49 200
2016-26520 12/18/16 04:0004:00:54 200
2016-26519 12/18/16 03:4603:46:39 200
2016-26518 12/18/16 03:4203:42:08 200
2016-26517 12/18/16 03:0403:04:47 S134
2016-26516 12/18/16 03:0103:01:14 68

Location/Address

DELAWARE AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KING...

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
CHATTERS

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

173 1/2 TENBROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

MIDTOWN AREA

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
BROADWAY @ DEDRICK ST, KINGSTON
65 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

30 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

127 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

UC INFORMATION SERVICES

RUPCO

31 STUYVESANT STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

97 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

117 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

102 HONE ST, KINGSTON

RIVER RADIOLOGY

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

15 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HERITAGE AREA VISITORS CENTER
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION CHURCH
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

KINGSTON CITY COURT

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

85 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

150 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

5 MAPLE STREET, KINGSTON
FAIRMONT ESTATES

FROZEN RAINBOW

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
ALLEY CAT BAR

JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

38 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
DISPUTE 27D

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ASSAULT 67
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

FOOT PATROL 68A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FOOT PATROL 68A

PATROL REQUEST 12

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT 24A

ROBBERY 46

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LARCENY 44

CITIZEN SERVICE 24

SICK REPORT 118

WARRANT CHECK 81

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISTURBANCE 02

LOCKOUT 24A

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

Disposition
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AL-S
R1
H1
H1

H1
H1

NR
H1
R1
H1
H1
H1
TI

TI

H1
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-26515
2016-26514
2016-26513
2016-26512
2016-26511
2016-26510
2016-26509
2016-26508
2016-26507
2016-26557

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/18/16 01:4901:49:52
12/18/16 01:3501:35:53
12/18/16 01:1101:11:21
12/18/16 00:5100:51:12
12/18/16 00:5000:50:23
12/18/16 00:4100:41:54
12/18/16 00:3600:36:28
12/18/16 00:2400:24:55
12/18/16 00:0500:05:48
12/18/16 19:4019:40:33

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S134
214

Location/Address

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

GRANDMA BROWN LANE, KINGSTON
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

106 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

TWO RAVENS TAVERN
, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT 24A
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
A
TI
TI
A
H2
H2
TI
H1
R

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 58



